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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Texas Tejas Star 2022-2023 Reading List*
Que Haces 
Con Una 
Voz Asi?
Barton, C.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Ventanas
Denos, J.
3-7
Paperback Ed.

Pokko Y El 
Tambor
Forsythe, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

El Campo
Paul, B.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Pequena 
Mariposa 
Que Si Pudo
Burach, R.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Joven 
Aviadora
Engle, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Cuando Los 
Angeles 
Cantan
Mahin, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Hombre 
Perro: 
Churre Y 
Castigo
Pilkey, D.
7-10

Let’s Be 
Friends = 
Seamos 
Amigos
Colato Lainez, 
R.
4-8

Manos Que 
Bailan
Engle, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Juana Y 
Lucas
Medina, J.
5-8
Paperback Ed.

Tierra De 
Las Grullas
Salazar, A.
8-12
Paperback Ed.

Dia Terrible 
De Rita Y 
Rafi
Deedy, C.
3-5
Paperback Ed.

Pregon De 
Frutas
Engle, M.
4-8
Paperback Ed.

Lucero
Morales, Y.
4-8

Sobrevivi Los 
Ataques De 
Tiburones De 
1916**
Tarshis, L.
7-10

095066 
$6.55

273893 
$6.55

346866 
$6.55

704188 
$7.34

171863 
$4.91

311426 
$7.37

596882 
$7.37

717089 
$18.08

226367 
$22.28

311495 
$7.37

635003 
$6.55

774642 
$7.37

268235 
$6.55

311425 
$7.37

658035 
$22.28

872600 
$16.68

TX Tejas Star 02/22 (Prices subject to change)

Set # S57508 of 16 books @ $161.17
- Note: 4 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 12 Paperback Editions -

*Not All Titles Carried By Bound to Stay Bound Books

**Title Also Available In Paperback Edition


